POSTER AWARD ICALC

Excellent Awards

0026 Yi-Cheng Liao National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan

0013 Hao-Lun Juan National Cheng Kung University, Taiwan

0041 Nirmal Kumar Sakthivel Ming Chi University of Technology, Taiwan
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POSTER AWARD ICALC

ADbS
no.

Merit Awards

0005
0039
0054
0086
0090

Sumire Fukuda
Yen-Yu Liu
Chang-Chieh Yu
Yen-Shuo Huang
Shota Kuchimoto

Yun Ku

Kansal University, Japan

National Taipei University of Technology, Taiwan
National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan

National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan

Shinshu University, Japan

National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan




