

## Excellent Awards

Abs no.	Name	Affiliation
0026	Yi-Cheng Liao	National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan
0013	Hao-Lun Juan	National Cheng Kung University, Taiwan
0041	Nirmal Kumar Sakthivel	Ming Chi University of Technology, Taiwan

## Merit Awards

<b>Abs no.</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Affiliation</b>
<b>0005</b>	<b>Sumire Fukuda</b>	<b>Kansai University, Japan</b>
<b>0039</b>	<b>Yen-Yu Liu</b>	<b>National Taipei University of Technology, Taiwan</b>
<b>0054</b>	<b>Chang-Chieh Yu</b>	<b>National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan</b>
<b>0086</b>	<b>Yen-Shuo Huang</b>	<b>National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan</b>
<b>0090</b>	<b>Shota Kuchimoto</b>	<b>Shinshu University, Japan</b>
<b>0098</b>	<b>Yun Ku</b>	<b>National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan</b>